23
24

28

29/30

31

10-13

13

22

25-29

19

1

15

10-14

25

26

Opening Admin Mtg
Opening Admin Mtg

First Day for Teachers

Collaborative Professional Learning Day

EECD Professional Learning Day (School
Based)

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Thanksgiving

Registration for Students Entering
Kindergarten 2023-2024

School Improvement Planning Day

Report Cards Issued K-8

K-8 PT Interviews (1/2 day) / School Based
PL (1/2 day)
Last day of classes (1/2 day)

Holidays

Family Day

Easter Monday
Report Cards Issued K-12

K-12 Full Day PT Interviews 1/2 / EECD PL

9-12 Assessment / Demonstration of
Learning / Course Recovery

Last Day for Students

Full Admin Day/Last Day for Teachers

2023-2024 ANGLOPHONE EAST SCHOOL CALENDAR

Yellow shaded areas denote NO ATTENDANCE for students for FULL DAY

August 2023 September 2023
s M T|lw | m™m]|F s s M| T ]|w]|m™m]|F s
1 2 3 4 5 1 2
6 7 8 9 | 10| 11| 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
13 14|15 16 |17 | 18 | 19 1011|1213 1] 15] 16
20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 17 | 18 | 19 ] 20 [ 21 | 22 | 23
27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
October 2023 November 2023
s M| T ]| w]|m™]|F s s M| T ]| w]|m™]|F s
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 9 |10 11 [12] 13| 14 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 | 11
15 | 16 [ 17 ] 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 12 | 13 | 14 ] 15| 16 | 17 | 18
22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25
29 | 30 | 31 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
December 2023 January 2024
s M| T ]| w]|m™]|F s s M| T ]| w]|m™]|F s
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 | 10| 11| 12] 13
1011|1213 1] 15] 16 14 | 15 [ 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
17 | 18 | 19 ] 20 [ 21 | 22 | 23 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27
24/31| 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
February 2024 March 2024
s M| T ]| w]|m™]|F s s M| T ]| w]|m™]|F s
1 2 3 1 2
4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1| 12|13 14 |15 | 16 | 17 1011|1213 14]15] 16
18 | 19 [ 20 | 21 [ 22 | 23 | 24 17 | 18 | 19 ] 20 [ 21 | 22 | 23
25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 24/31| 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
April 2024 May 2024
s M| T |w]|m™m]|F s s M| T|w]|m™m]|F s
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4
7 8 9 | 10| 11| 12| 13 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 | 11
14 | 15 [ 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 12 | 13| 1415 16 | 17 | 18
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25
28 | 29 | 30 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
June 2024
s M| T ]| w]|m™]|F s
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 |10 11| 12] 13| 14] 15
16 | 17 | 18 ] 19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 WEBSITE
23/30| 24 [ 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 http://asdeast.nbed.ca

1 Full Administration Day

4 Labour Day

5 First Day for Students

22 Positive Learning Environment Day

3 Professional Learning Day

13 Remembrance Day Holiday

20 Report Cards Issued 9-12

24 K-8 Full Day Professional Learning (1/2
Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School
Based)

1-5 Holidays
8 First Day for Students

22-26 9-12 Assessment / Demonstration of
Learning / Course Recovery

29/30 HS Turnaround Days/ No School
for High School
31 9-12 Semester 2 Begins / Report Cards
issued

4-8 March Break

25 K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning

(1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School
Based)
29 Good Friday

3 NBTA Council Day

17 NBTA Branch Day
20 Victoria Day

SNOWLINE

(506) 856-SNOW (7669)
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