2023-2024 ANGLOPHONE EAST SCHOOL CALENDAR

Yellow shaded areas denote NO ATTENDANCE for students for FULL DAY

	August 2023								September 2023								
23	Opening Admin Mtg	S	M	T	yust z W	Th	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Z023	F	S	1	Full Administration Day
24	Opening Admin Mtg			1	2	3	4	5						1	2		
28	First Day for Teachers	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	4	Labour Day
		13	14	15	16	17	18	19	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	5	First Day for Students
29/30	Collaborative Professional Learning Day	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	22	Positive Learning Environment Day
31	EECD Professional Learning Day (School	27	28	29	30	31			24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
	Based)																
		October 2023					November 2023								B () U) B		
•	National Day for Twith and Decemblishin	S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S	3	Professional Learning Day
2	National Day for Truth and Reconciliation	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	4	13	Remembrance Day Holiday
		8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	20	Report Cards Issued 9-12
9	Thanksgiving	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
10-13	Registration for Students Entering Kindergarten 2023-2024	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	24	K-8 Full Day Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based)
13	School Improvement Planning Day	29	30	31					26	27	28	29	30				
				Dece	mber	2023					Janı	uary 2	2024				
		S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S		
4	Report Cards Issued K-8						1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6	1-5	Holidays
8	K-8 PT Interviews (1/2 day) / School Based PL (1/2 day)	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	8	First Day for Students
22	Last day of classes (1/2 day)	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	22-26	9-12 Assessment / Demonstration of Learning / Course Recovery
25-29	Holidays	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	29/30	HS Turnaround Days/ No School for High School
		24/31	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30	31				31	9-12 Semester 2 Begins / Report Cards issued
	'																
				Febr	uary :	2024					Ma	rch 20	024				·
	'	S	M		uary :		F	S	s	М		rch 20		F	s		·
19	Family Day	S	M	Febr	uary :	Th	F	S	S	М	Ma T	rch 20 w	024 Th	F	S	4-8	March Break
19	Family Day			Т	w	Th 1	2	3			Т	W	Th	1	2	4-8	March Break
19	Family Day	4	5	T 6	W 7	Th 1 8	2	3	3	4	T 5	W 6	Th 7	1 8	2	4-8 25	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning
19	Family Day	4 11	5 12	6 13	7 14	Th 1 8 15	9 16	3 10 17	3	4	T 5 12	W 6 13	7 14	1 8 15	9	25	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based)
19	Family Day	4 11 18	5 12	T 6 13 20	W 7 14 21	Th 1 8 15 22	2	3	3 10 17	4 11 18	T 5 12 19	W 6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15	9 16 23		March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School
19	Family Day	4 11	5 12	6 13	7 14	Th 1 8 15	9 16	3 10 17	3	4 11 18	T 5 12	W 6 13	7 14	1 8 15	9	25	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based)
19	Family Day	4 11 18	5 12	6 13 20 27	W 7 14 21	Th 1 8 15 22 29	9 16	3 10 17	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 12 19 26	W 6 13 20	7 14 21 28	1 8 15	9 16 23	25	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based)
		4 11 18	5 12	6 13 20 27	W 7 14 21 28	Th 1 8 15 22 29	9 16	3 10 17	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 12 19 26	W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15	9 16 23	25 29	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday
1	Easter Monday	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26 M	7 6 13 20 27 Ap	7 14 21 28 vril 20 w 3	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 4	2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24 S 6	3 10 17 24/31	4 11 18 25 M	T 5 12 19 26 Ma	W 6 13 20 27 w 1	7 14 21 28 24 Th 2	1 8 15 22 29 F 3	2 9 16 23 30 \$ 4	25	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based)
		4 11 18 25 \$	5 12 19 26 M 1 8	T 6 13 20 27 Ap T 2 9	7 14 21 28 oril 20 W 3 10	Th 1 8 15 22 29 24 Th 4 11	2 9 16 23 F 5 12	3 10 17 24 S 6 13	3 10 17 24/31 S	4 11 18 25 M	T 5 12 19 26 Ma	w 6 13 20 27 20 w 1 8	7 14 21 28 24 Th 2 9	1 8 15 22 29 F 10	2 9 16 23 30 \$ 4 11	25 29 3	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday NBTA Council Day
1	Easter Monday	4 11 18 25 \$ 7 14	5 12 19 26 M 1 8	T 6 13 20 27 Ap T 2 9 16	7 14 21 28 oril 20 W 3 10 17	Th 1 8 15 22 29 24 Th 4 11 18	2 9 16 23 F 5 12 19	3 10 17 24 8 6 13 20	3 10 17 24/31 S 5 12	4 11 18 25 M 6 13	T 5 12 19 26 Ma	w 6 13 20 27 w 1 8 15	7 14 21 28 Th 2 9 16	1 8 15 22 29 F 3 10 17	2 9 16 23 30 8 4 11 18	25 29	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday
1 11	Easter Monday Report Cards Issued K-12	4 11 18 25 \$ \$ 7 14	5 12 19 26 M 1 8 15	T 6 13 20 27 T 2 9 16 23	7 14 21 28 oril 20 W 3 10	Th 1 8 15 22 29 24 Th 4 11	2 9 16 23 F 5 12	3 10 17 24 S 6 13	3 10 17 24/31 S 5 12	4 11 18 25 M 6 13	T 5 12 19 26 Miles T 7 14 21	w 6 13 20 27 w 1 8 15 22	Th 7 14 21 28 24 Th 2 9 16 23	1 8 15 22 29 F 3 10 17	2 9 16 23 30 \$ 4 11	25 29 3 17	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday NBTA Council Day NBTA Branch Day
1 11	Easter Monday Report Cards Issued K-12	4 11 18 25 \$ 7 14	5 12 19 26 M 1 8	T 6 13 20 27 App T 2 9 16 23 30	7 14 21 28 vril 20 W 3 10 17 24	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 4 11 18 25	2 9 16 23 F 5 12 19	3 10 17 24 8 6 13 20	3 10 17 24/31 S 5 12	4 11 18 25 M 6 13	T 5 12 19 26 Ma	w 6 13 20 27 w 1 8 15	7 14 21 28 Th 2 9 16	1 8 15 22 29 F 3 10 17	2 9 16 23 30 8 4 11 18	25 29 3 17	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday NBTA Council Day NBTA Branch Day
1 11 15	Easter Monday Report Cards Issued K-12 K-12 Full Day PT Interviews 1/2 / EECD PL	4 11 18 25 \$ \$ 7 14 21 28	5 12 19 26 M 1 8 15 22	T 6 6 13 20 27 App T 2 9 16 23 30 Ju	7 14 21 28 w 3 10 17 24	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 4 11 18 25	9 16 23 F 5 12 19 26	3 10 17 24 8 6 13 20 27	3 10 17 24/31 S 5 12	4 11 18 25 M 6 13	T 5 12 19 26 Miles T 7 14 21	w 6 13 20 27 w 1 8 15 22	Th 7 14 21 28 24 Th 2 9 16 23	1 8 15 22 29 F 3 10 17	2 9 16 23 30 8 4 11 18	25 29 3 17	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday NBTA Council Day NBTA Branch Day
1 11	Easter Monday Report Cards Issued K-12	4 11 18 25 \$ \$ 7 14	5 12 19 26 M 1 8 15	T 6 13 20 27 App T 2 9 16 23 30	7 14 21 28 vril 20 W 3 10 17 24	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 4 11 18 25	2 9 16 23 F 5 12 19	3 10 17 24 8 6 13 20 27	3 10 17 24/31 S 5 12	4 11 18 25 M 6 13	T 5 12 19 26 Miles T 7 14 21	w 6 13 20 27 w 1 8 15 22	Th 7 14 21 28 24 Th 2 9 16 23	1 8 15 22 29 F 3 10 17	2 9 16 23 30 8 4 11 18	25 29 3 17	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday NBTA Council Day NBTA Branch Day
1 11 15	Easter Monday Report Cards Issued K-12 K-12 Full Day PT Interviews 1/2 / EECD PL 9-12 Assessment / Demonstration of	4 11 18 25 8 7 14 21 28	5 12 19 26 M 1 8 15 22	T 6 6 13 20 27 App T 2 9 16 23 30 Ju	7 14 21 28 w 3 10 17 24	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 4 11 18 25	9 16 23 F 5 12 19 26	3 10 17 24 8 6 13 20 27	3 10 17 24/31 S 5 12	4 11 18 25 M 6 13	T 5 12 19 26 Miles T 7 14 21	w 6 13 20 27 w 1 8 15 22	Th 7 14 21 28 24 Th 2 9 16 23	1 8 15 22 29 F 3 10 17	2 9 16 23 30 8 4 11 18	25 29 3 17	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday NBTA Council Day NBTA Branch Day
1 11 15	Easter Monday Report Cards Issued K-12 K-12 Full Day PT Interviews 1/2 / EECD PL 9-12 Assessment / Demonstration of Learning / Course Recovery	4 11 18 25 \$ \$ 7 14 21 28	5 12 19 26 M 1 8 15 22 29	T 6 6 13 20 27 T 2 9 16 23 30 Ju	w 7 14 21 28 w 3 10 17 24 w	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 4 11 18 25 24 Th	2 9 16 23 F 5 12 19 26	3 10 17 24 8 6 13 20 27	3 10 17 24/31 S 5 12	4 11 18 25 M 6 13	T 5 12 19 26 Miles T 7 14 21	w 6 13 20 27 w 1 8 15 22	Th 7 14 21 28 24 Th 2 9 16 23	1 8 15 22 29 F 3 10 17	2 9 16 23 30 8 4 11 18	25 29 3 17	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday NBTA Council Day NBTA Branch Day
1 11 15 10-14 25	Easter Monday Report Cards Issued K-12 K-12 Full Day PT Interviews 1/2 / EECD PL 9-12 Assessment / Demonstration of Learning / Course Recovery Last Day for Students	4 11 18 25 8 7 14 21 28	5 12 19 26 M 1 8 15 22 29	T 6 6 13 20 27 T 2 9 16 23 30 Ju T 4	7 14 21 28 W 3 10 17 24 w 5	Th 1 8 15 22 29 24 Th 4 11 18 25 24 Th	2 9 16 23 F 5 12 19 26 F	3 10 17 24 8 6 13 20 27 8	3 10 17 24/31 S 5 12	4 11 18 25 M 6 13 20 27	T 5 12 19 26 Miles T 7 14 21	w 6 13 20 27 w 1 8 15 22 29	Th 7 14 21 28 24 Th 2 9 16 23	1 8 15 22 29 F 3 10 17	2 9 16 23 30 8 4 11 18	25 29 3 17	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday NBTA Council Day NBTA Branch Day
1 11 15 10-14 25	Easter Monday Report Cards Issued K-12 K-12 Full Day PT Interviews 1/2 / EECD PL 9-12 Assessment / Demonstration of Learning / Course Recovery Last Day for Students	4 11 18 25 S 7 14 21 28 S 9	5 12 19 26 M 1 8 15 22 29 M	T 6 6 13 20 27 T 2 9 16 23 30 Ju T 4 11	w 7 14 21 28 w 3 10 17 24	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 4 11 18 25 Th 6 13	2 9 16 23 F 5 12 19 26 F 7	3 10 17 24 8 6 13 20 27 8 1 8	3 10 17 24/31 S 5 12 19 26	4 11 18 25 M 6 13 20 27	T 5 12 19 26 Ma 7 14 21 28	w 6 13 20 27 w 1 8 15 22 29	Th 7 14 21 28 24 Th 2 9 16 23	1 8 15 22 29 F 3 10 17 24 31	2 9 16 23 30 8 4 11 18	25 29 3 17 20	March Break K-8 Full Day - Professional Learning (1/2 Day Report Cards, 1/2 Day School Based) Good Friday NBTA Council Day NBTA Branch Day Victoria Day